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Wimbledon Common

13 Jan 2024
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2023-24 Ladies Div 1 Match 3: Wimbledon Common, 2024-01-13
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Race: U15/U17 - All runners (U15/17)
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 74 Sabrina Coppola-Johansen U15 E&E 15:42

2 360 Aaliyah Tharmakulasingam U15 S&D 15:44

3 152 Otelia Garcia-Davis U15 H/W 15:51

4 376 Annice Kemp U17 SLH 16:03

5 359 India Kaur U15 S&D 16:29

6 216 Florence Mills U15 HHH 16:30

7 70 Zara Girling U17 E&E 16:31

8 476 Imogen Freeman U15 WOK 16:32

9 154 Ava McAndie U15 H/W 16:47

10 66 Lily Brown U17 E&E 16:50

11 356 Gracie Brough U15 S&D 16:51

12 23 Zoha Jetha U17 CRO 16:59

13 221 Lily Kitto U15 HHH 17:05

14 388 Isabelle Crotty U15 SLH 17:08

15 482 Mari Woodhatch U17 WOK 17:09

16 71 Isabella Wilson U15 E&E 17:11

17 385 Darcey-Mae Booth U15 SLH 17:17

18 125 Tilly Childs U17 G&G 17:19

19 2 Ines Beernaert U17 BEL 17:21

20 448 Sienna Isaacs U17 WAV 17:22

21 341 Isla Kinniburgh U15 REI 17:26

22 273 Saya Murase U15 K&P 17:32

23 228 Orla Carroll U17 HHH 17:34

24 160 Dillan Quinn U17 H/W 17:36

25 163 Leah Paulson U15 H/W 17:40

26 157 Sophia Anderson U17 H/W 17:43

27 357 Marnie Crompton U15 S&D 17:48

28 118 Amelie Auckland U15 G&G 17:48

29 159 Grace Eminson U17 H/W 17:54

30 387 Maya Watson U15 SLH 17:55

31 449 Scarlett Muir U15 WAV 17:55

32 68 Lola Williams U17 E&E 17:56

33 342 Neve Macgregor U15 REI 18:00

34 156 Summer McDougall U15 H/W 18:01

35 155 Julia McDonnell U15 H/W 18:07

36 255 Isla Murray U15 HOL 18:07

37 21 Aida Palomares-Dominguez U15 CRO 18:27

38 1 Honor Barclay U15 BEL 18:28

39 274 Elizabeth Holyday U15 K&P 18:34

40 378 Jessica Booth U17 SLH 18:35

41 230 Martha Brennan U17 HHH 18:37

42 377 Maia Morrell U17 SLH 18:46

43 75 Libby Cantwell U17 E&E 18:50

44 76 Charlotte Coleman U15 E&E 18:55

45 478 Eva Mogford U15 WOK 18:57

46 254 Mia Crooks U15 HOL 18:57

47 275 Sofia Haylock Mallol U15 K&P 19:02

48 46 Maitilde Reilly U17 DMV 19:05

49 450 Lana Roberts U17 WAV 19:06

50 225 Vivi Marshall U17 HHH 19:08

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 167 Ariana Shala U17 H/W 19:08

52 224 Rosalie Laban U17 HHH 19:11

53 165 Rut Mañez U17 H/W 19:15

54 386 Maya Rungusumy U15 SLH 19:18

55 161 Elisabeth Thompson U17 H/W 19:22

56 86 Darcey-Rose Mitchell U17 E&E 19:31

57 278 Greta Edwards U15 K&P 19:35

58 389 Jessie Holder U15 SLH 19:40

59 379 Laila Morrell U17 SLH 19:42

60 361 Alisha Wood U17 S&D 19:50

61 69 Lucy Molden U15 E&E 19:55

62 279 Phoebe Smith U15 K&P 20:22

63 253 Olivia DANAEE U15 HOL 21:32

64 351 Olivia Heppenstall U15 REI 21:37

65 73 Dora Simpson U15 E&E 21:42

66 83 Amelia Pocock U15 E&E 22:05

67 77 Kira Newbould U15 E&E 22:49

68 84 Alice Smalley U15 E&E 23:59



2023-24 Ladies Div 1 Match 3: Wimbledon Common, 2024-01-13
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Race: U15/U17 - U15 team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 S&D A 30 4 2 4 8 16

2 H/W A 46 4 3 7 15 21

3 SLH A 71 4 10 12 18 31

4 E&E A 73 4 1 11 27 34

5 K&P A 102 4 14 26 30 32

6 HHH A 116 4 5 9 51 51

7 REI A 121 4 13 20 37 51

8 WOK A 136 4 6 28 51 51

9 HOL A 139 4 23 29 36 51

10 E&E B 158 4 38 39 40 41

11 G&G A 170 4 17 51 51 51

12 WAV A 172 4 19 51 51 51

13 H/W B 175 4 22 51 51 51

14 CRO A 177 4 24 51 51 51

15 BEL A 178 4 25 51 51 51

16 SLH B 186 4 33 51 51 51

17 K&P B 188 4 35 51 51 51



2023-24 Ladies Div 1 Match 3: Wimbledon Common, 2024-01-13
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Race: U15/U17 - U15 individual positions
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 74 Sabrina Coppola-Johansen U15 E&E 15:42

2 360 Aaliyah Tharmakulasingam U15 S&D 15:44

3 152 Otelia Garcia-Davis U15 H/W 15:51

4 359 India Kaur U15 S&D 16:29

5 216 Florence Mills U15 HHH 16:30

6 476 Imogen Freeman U15 WOK 16:32

7 154 Ava McAndie U15 H/W 16:47

8 356 Gracie Brough U15 S&D 16:51

9 221 Lily Kitto U15 HHH 17:05

10 388 Isabelle Crotty U15 SLH 17:08

11 71 Isabella Wilson U15 E&E 17:11

12 385 Darcey-Mae Booth U15 SLH 17:17

13 341 Isla Kinniburgh U15 REI 17:26

14 273 Saya Murase U15 K&P 17:32

15 163 Leah Paulson U15 H/W 17:40

16 357 Marnie Crompton U15 S&D 17:48

17 118 Amelie Auckland U15 G&G 17:48

18 387 Maya Watson U15 SLH 17:55

19 449 Scarlett Muir U15 WAV 17:55

20 342 Neve Macgregor U15 REI 18:00

21 156 Summer McDougall U15 H/W 18:01

22 155 Julia McDonnell U15 H/W 18:07

23 255 Isla Murray U15 HOL 18:07

24 21 Aida Palomares-Dominguez U15 CRO 18:27

25 1 Honor Barclay U15 BEL 18:28

26 274 Elizabeth Holyday U15 K&P 18:34

27 76 Charlotte Coleman U15 E&E 18:55

28 478 Eva Mogford U15 WOK 18:57

29 254 Mia Crooks U15 HOL 18:57

30 275 Sofia Haylock Mallol U15 K&P 19:02

31 386 Maya Rungusumy U15 SLH 19:18

32 278 Greta Edwards U15 K&P 19:35

33 389 Jessie Holder U15 SLH 19:40

34 69 Lucy Molden U15 E&E 19:55

35 279 Phoebe Smith U15 K&P 20:22

36 253 Olivia DANAEE U15 HOL 21:32

37 351 Olivia Heppenstall U15 REI 21:37

38 73 Dora Simpson U15 E&E 21:42

39 83 Amelia Pocock U15 E&E 22:05

40 77 Kira Newbould U15 E&E 22:49

41 84 Alice Smalley U15 E&E 23:59

# Num Name Age Club Time



2023-24 Ladies Div 1 Match 3: Wimbledon Common, 2024-01-13
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Race: U15/U17 - U17 team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 E&E A 35 4 2 3 13 17

2 H/W A 54 4 10 11 12 21

3 SLH A 57 4 1 14 16 26

4 HHH A 66 4 9 15 20 22

5 WAV A 101 4 8 19 37 37

6 CRO A 115 4 4 37 37 37

7 WOK A 116 4 5 37 37 37

8 G&G A 117 4 6 37 37 37

9 BEL A 118 4 7 37 37 37

10 H/W B 121 4 23 24 37 37

11 DMV A 129 4 18 37 37 37

12 E&E B 136 4 25 37 37 37

13 S&D A 138 4 27 37 37 37



2023-24 Ladies Div 1 Match 3: Wimbledon Common, 2024-01-13
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Race: U15/U17 - U17 individual positions
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 376 Annice Kemp U17 SLH 16:03

2 70 Zara Girling U17 E&E 16:31

3 66 Lily Brown U17 E&E 16:50

4 23 Zoha Jetha U17 CRO 16:59

5 482 Mari Woodhatch U17 WOK 17:09

6 125 Tilly Childs U17 G&G 17:19

7 2 Ines Beernaert U17 BEL 17:21

8 448 Sienna Isaacs U17 WAV 17:22

9 228 Orla Carroll U17 HHH 17:34

10 160 Dillan Quinn U17 H/W 17:36

11 157 Sophia Anderson U17 H/W 17:43

12 159 Grace Eminson U17 H/W 17:54

13 68 Lola Williams U17 E&E 17:56

14 378 Jessica Booth U17 SLH 18:35

15 230 Martha Brennan U17 HHH 18:37

16 377 Maia Morrell U17 SLH 18:46

17 75 Libby Cantwell U17 E&E 18:50

18 46 Maitilde Reilly U17 DMV 19:05

19 450 Lana Roberts U17 WAV 19:06

20 225 Vivi Marshall U17 HHH 19:08

21 167 Ariana Shala U17 H/W 19:08

22 224 Rosalie Laban U17 HHH 19:11

23 165 Rut Mañez U17 H/W 19:15

24 161 Elisabeth Thompson U17 H/W 19:22

25 86 Darcey-Rose Mitchell U17 E&E 19:31

26 379 Laila Morrell U17 SLH 19:42

27 361 Alisha Wood U17 S&D 19:50

# Num Name Age Club Time
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About the Surrey Cross-Country League
Men’s league secretary: Martin Duff
Ladies’ league secretary: Ron Gobey
Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

League Sponsors
Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we’re
constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both
in-store and online.
Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only
do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down
the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting
grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

Powered by ReportLab ReportLab
ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director,
Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We’re doing this to support the sport and
also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or
phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation
of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.

http://www.startfitness.co.uk/price-guarantee/

